
Course details

Course title
Certificate in Counselling Skills Level 2

Course code
Q00016901

Course date

Start: 09/09/24
End: 04/12/24

Number of classes
24 sessions

Timetable

Mon 9th Sep, 9:30 to 14:30
Wed 11th Sep, 9:30 to 14:30
Mon 16th Sep, 9:30 to 14:30
Wed 18th Sep, 9:30 to 14:30
Mon 23rd Sep, 9:30 to 14:30
Wed 25th Sep, 9:30 to 14:30
Mon 30th Sep, 9:30 to 14:30
Wed 2nd Oct, 9:30 to 14:30
Mon 7th Oct, 9:30 to 14:30
Wed 9th Oct, 9:30 to 14:30
Mon 14th Oct, 9:30 to 14:30
Wed 16th Oct, 9:30 to 14:30
Mon 21st Oct, 9:30 to 14:30
Wed 23rd Oct, 9:30 to 14:30
Mon 4th Nov, 9:30 to 14:30
Wed 6th Nov, 9:30 to 14:30
Mon 11th Nov, 9:30 to 14:30
Wed 13th Nov, 9:30 to 14:30
Mon 18th Nov, 9:30 to 14:30
Wed 20th Nov, 9:30 to 14:30
Mon 25th Nov, 9:30 to 14:30
Wed 27th Nov, 9:30 to 14:30
Mon 2nd Dec, 9:30 to 14:30



Wed 4th Dec, 9:30 to 14:30

Tutor
Scott Knowles

Fee range

Free to £362.00

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes online in video meetings and materials will be provided in
our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
Online

Venue
Online

Qualification name & awarding organisation

Certificate in Counselling Skills Level 2 (NCFE)

Level of study
2

Course overview

Dive deeper into counselling and sharpen your set of skills for social work. Learn techniques to help those in
need of support. Counselling courses teach you fundamental skills employers look for. Understand how to help
others in a safe and positive way. The Level 2 Certificate in Counselling Skills introduces you to using
counselling skills in everyday life: for work or within a personal capacity. Develop key skills employers look for
in this level 2 counselling course. Team working and communication are key skills for CVs in support work.

Course description

Learn about different counselling techniques including effective communication skills. Explore counselling
skills theories and understand how you can apply them to enrich your practice. Gain awareness of the importance
of diversity and ethics in the use of counselling skills. Appreciate how counselling skills can support the personal
development of others.



This course takes around 160 hours to complete. After, you can progress to a Level 3 Award in Counselling
Skills and Theory, or a Level 3 Diploma in Counselling Skills.

You can also progress to a job role which uses counselling skills, such as a support worker or guidance officer. If
you’re unsure which progression route is right for you, your WEA tutor will be happy to advise and discuss your
options with you.

To take this course you’ll need to have access to the internet. Communicate with your tutor and access learning
materials through Canvas, the WEA’s digital learning portal.

We’re committed to helping you access and enjoy adult education. If there’s something we can do to help you,
we will.

Studying with the WEA is nothing like school. Your WEA tutor will guide and support you through each step of
your studies.

Most of our courses are free for most of our learners. Please note that you need to get to the end of the enrolment
process to see the discounts.

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within reach so if
you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our education experts during
your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need
alternative financial help to access them then let us know.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to be accessible so
if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education experts during your enrolment
journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have optimal access.

Source URL: https://www.wea.org.uk/courses/skills-work/health-social-care/9-september-certificate-
counselling-skills-level-2


